949101

Easyshine Kit with Flexible K=

Mop Frame, Grey

The Vikan Easyshine Kit with Flexible Mop Frame is a complete solution for
cleaning windows, glass, perspex screens, mirrors, tiles, stainless steel, white
boards, tabletops, and other high gloss surfaces, including curved surfaces such as
revolving doors, bathtubs, jacuzzis, curved plastic seats and vehicle windows.

The kit includes 5 Window Mops (549125), 5 Lustre Cloths (691540), 1 Spray Bottle
(581210), 1 Ultra Flex Mop Frame (374118) and 1 Telescopic Handle (295610).
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Technical Data

Item Number

Material

Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials®

Complies with FDA Regulationl CFR 21*

Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006

Box Quantity

Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Box Length

Box Width

Box Height

Length/Depth

Width

Height

Max. Length

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare total

Gross Weight

Cubic metre

GTIN-13 Number

GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)

Customs Tariff No.

Country of origin

212

549101

80% Polyester, 20%
Polyamide (100%
Microfibre) Anodised
Aluminium
Polypropylene

No

No

Yes

1 Pcs.

168 Pcs.

7 Pcs.

605 mm

170 mm

75 mm

605 mm

170 mm

75 mm

880 mm

1.06 kg

0.18 kg

0.18 kg

1.24 kg
0.007714 M3
5705025491011
15705025491018
96039099

Denmark



