549101 Easyshine Kit with Flexible Mop Frame, Grey





The Vikan Easyshine Kit with Flexible Mop Frame is a complete solution for cleaning windows, glass, perspex screens, mirrors, tiles, stainless steel, white boards, tabletops, and other high gloss surfaces, including curved surfaces such as revolving doors, bathtubs, jacuzzis, curved plastic seats and vehicle windows. The kit includes 5 Window Mops (549125), 5 Lustre Cloths (691540), 1 Spray Bottle (581210), 1 Ultra Flex Mop Frame (374118) and 1 Telescopic Handle (295610).

Technical Data

Item Number	549101
Material	80% Polyester, 20% Polyamide (100% Microfibre) Anodised Aluminium Polypropylene
Complies with (EC) 1935/2004 on food contact materials ¹	No
Complies with FDA RegulationI CFR 21 ¹	No
Complies with REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
Box Quantity	1 Pcs.
Quantity per Pallet (80 x 120 x 180-200 cm)	168 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	7 Pcs.
Box Length	605 mm
Box Width	170 mm
Box Height	75 mm
Length/Depth	605 mm
Width	170 mm
Height	75 mm
Max. Length	880 mm
Net Weight	1.06 kg
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.18 kg
Tare total	0.18 kg
Gross Weight	1.24 kg
Cubic metre	0.007714 M3
GTIN-13 Number	5705025491011
GTIN-14 Number (Box quantity)	15705025491018
Customs Tariff No.	96039099
Country of origin	Denmark